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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Nazwa
Waga [kg]
Chwyt max [mm]
Chwyt max [mm]

P [mm]

27-07-2024

u.27D

1 tapa dtuga do U.27AS3
1.50

40.00

460.00

480.00

SYMBOL: U.27D MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3148510671802

U.27D -1 GRIFFE LONGUE
FACOM U.27D - 1 GRIFFE LONGUE

U WARRANTY: LIFETIME WARRANTY

45] ,37 zt (tax excl.)

(555,19 zt (tax incl.))

=D/FACOM

https://facom.com.pl/en/748-u27d-1-griffe-longue.html
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